
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com
Amanda L. Hamrick ahamrick@porthouston.com
Barry Pond bpond@orionmarinegroup.com 4440 Hwy 225, Ste. 180 Deer Park TX 77536 713-823-2590 Contracts Administrator Orion Construction, LLC 
James Whitworth james.whitworth@russellmarinellc.com 16740 East I-10 Freeway Channelview TX 77530 5044815994 Senior Estimator Russell Marine, LLC
Zach Russ zruss@jgcivil.com 458 Echo Lane Huffman TX 77336-3120 2818655596 Director of Business Development Shoreline Contractors, LLC
Renea Jarvis rjarvis@porthouston.com
Logan Carlson
Chris Sheets csheets@orionmarinegroup.com 4440 Hwy 225, Suite 180 Deer Park TX 77536 346-640-7699 Senior Estimator Orion Construction, LLC
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Martinez, Jaqueline JMartinez@McCarthy.com 15415 Market St. Channelview Texas 77530 8647649410 Project Assistant Manager McCarthy Building Companies
Mark Browne (Unverified) mbrowne@fordeconst.com 6842 Calle Lozano Dr. Houston Tx 77041 713-466-0511 Chief Estimator Forde Construction Company, Inc.
Joseph Scarborough (Unverified)
Sabeeta Bidasie-Singh sbidasiesi@porthouston.com
Todd Jackson tjackson@orn.net 4440 Highway 225 Deer Park TX 77536 281-925-6040 Chief Estimator Orion Marine
Ria Skinner rskinner@callanmarineltd.com 6800 Harborside Drive Galveston Texas 77554 8325970373 Estimating Coordinator Callan Marine
Shane Gibson sgibson@orionmarinegroup.com 4440 Hwy 225, Suite 180 Deer Park TX 77536 936-256-9502 Area Manager Orion Construction, LLC 
Zachary Russ zach@watersideservices.com 458 Echo Lane Huffman TX 77336 2818655596 Director of Business Development Shoreline Contractors, LLC
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